avires

france

CHAMPIONNATS DE FRANCE UNSS INDOOR 2017

Nombre de participants : 0

Place Nom
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CF CARPEAUX

CF ECOLE INTER
CF MALGRANGE
CF LEONARD VINCI
CF ST LAURENT
CF JEAN JAURES
CF GEORGE SAND
CF PE VICTOR

CF STE ELISABETH
CF BUVIGNIER

CF PASSEPIERRE
CF MARRACQ

CF TOURETTE

CF WATTEAU

CF BRUNET

CF MERCIER ST PAUL
CF MITTERAND

CF JULES FERRY
CF NOTRE DAME
CF 1 JOLIOT CURIE
CF VICTOR HUGO
CF PM CURIE

CF DEVOIR

CF CHARCOT

CF RENE CASSIN
CF G DENAIN

CF GASTON CARRERE
CF HENRI IV

CF MC WEYER

CF FR ZURICH

CF C MONET

CF SIDOISNE

FEDERATION FRANCAISE D'AVIRON

Résultats séries - colleges filles

Age Club

FFA Box Pays

Temps

03:51.6
03:56.0
03:58.1
04:00.0
04:00.5
04:01.0
04:03.0
04:03.9
04:04.5
04:06.4
04:06.7
04:07.4
04:09.9
04:11.1
04:11.4
04:11.9
04:13.0
04:13.5
04:13.6
04:14.5
04:15.0
04:18.0
04:18.9
04:20.0
04:20.4
04:21.4
04:23.5
04:23.9
04:28.7
04:28.9
04:43.5
04:52.1



